

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 2, line 4, replace "404,254" with "490,854" and replace "1,141,108" with "1,227,708"

Page 2, line 7, replace "4,254" with "90,854" and replace "1,141,108" with "1,227,708"

Page 2, line 9, replace "204,254" with "290,854" and replace "1,141,108" with "1,227,708"

Page 2, line 14, replace "3,934,890" with "4,021,490" and replace "13,008,181" with
"13,094,781"

Page 2, line 16, replace "2,230,776" with "2,317,376" and replace "24,852,184" with
"24,938,784"

Page 2, line 25, replace "0" with "86,600"

Page 2, line 29, replace "2,485,514" with "2,572,114"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0208 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.